Grant #
MG0656804

MG0658561

VS0863992

MG0864275

MG0864700

Approved
Date
11/5/2005

3/29/2006

7/13/2007

4/9/2008

12/11/2007

Matching Grants
2006 to current

Project - Clubs - Funding Sources
Produce protein food source in Haiti
Palatka Sunrise
Funding:

Palatka Sunrise

District 6970 DDF

TRF World Fund Match
Total Funding

Diabetes education to med professionals and
patients Argentina
West Jacksonville
Funding:
West Jacksonville
La Plata Sur
District 6970 DDF
District Argentina DDF
TRF World Fund Match
Total Funding

Volunteer Service Travel Grant - plan
firefighting svc and education in fire prevention
Belize

Port Orange/South Daytona
Funding:
TRF World Fund

Solar heaters Maher Home for destitute women
and children in Pune, India
Mandarin
Funding:
Mandarin
District 6970 DDF
Pune Riverside
Bombay West
TRF World Fund Match
Total Funding

Water project Guyana
Daytona Beach West
Funding:
Daytona Beach West
District 6970 DDF
Stabroek - Georgetown
TRF World Fund Match
Total Funding

Funding
Amount

$5,000
$10,000
$12,500

$27,500

$5,000
$1,000
$7,500
$500
$11,000

$25,000

$6,000

$4,000
$4,000
$200
$100
$6,150

$14,450

$1,000
$7,350
$100
$7,900
$16,350



Grant #
MG0865344

MGO0865666

VS0967714

MG0967803

VS0968773

Approved
Date
4/28/2008

5/8/2008

9/25/2008

8/1/2008

1/9/2009

Matching Grants
2006 to current

Project - Clubs - Funding Sources
Medical equipment and eye/facial surgeries in
Morovia, Liberia (Mercy Ships)
Jacksonville
Funding:
Jacksonville
District 6970 DDF
Monrovia
TRF World Fund Match
Total Funding

Medical equipment for Cancer Clinic in Rio
Grande Do Sul, Brazil
West Jacksonville
Funding:
West Jacksonville
District 6970 DDF
Jaguaro
District 4780 DDF
TRF World Fund Match
Total Funding

Volunteer Service Travel Grant - computers and
technology and microloans Pharidel, Philippines
Flagler County
Funding:

TRF World Fund

Computers for John F Kennedy school in
Victoria, Entre Rios, Argentina
Ponte Vedra Beach Sunset
Ponte Vedra Beach
Funding:

Ponte Vedra Beach Sunset

Ponte Vedra Beach

District 6970 DDF

Victoria

TRF World Fund Match
Total Funding

Volunteer Service Travel Grant - water project
expansion Guyana

Daytona Beach West

Funding:

TRF World Fund

Funding
Amount

$171,850
$23,000
$200
$109,025

$304,075

$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$3,125
$5.875

$13,000

$6,000

$2,000
$1,500
$3,500

$100
$5,300

$12,400

$6,000



Grant #
MG0760962

MG0864417

MG0866596

MG0660060

VS0761010

Approved
Date
10/30/2006

12/21/2007

4/15/2008

5/31/2006

9/1/2006

Matching Grants
2006 to current

Funding
Project - Clubs - Funding Sources Amount
Equipment for Mercy Ship "Africa Mercy" for
medical aid projects in Ghana
Jacksonville
Funding:
Jacksonville $230,837
District 6970 DDF $35,000
Tema Ghana $100
TRF World Fund Match $150,000
Total Funding $415,937
Water project Chisec and Coban, Guatemala
Jacksonville - Oceanside
Funding:
Jacksonville - Oceanside $9,750
District 6970 DDF $9,750
Coban Guatemala $100
TRF World Fund Match $14,675
Total Funding $34,275
Bakery equipment Tape Payha Orphanage
Itagua, Central Paraguay
Flagler Beach
Funding:
Flagler Beach $4,000
District 6970 DDF $4,000
Asuncion Sur $350
Paraguay District DDF $500
TRF World Fund Match $6,250
Total Funding $15,100
computer equipment Mercy Ships West Africa
Jacksonville
Chelwood Bridge England
Funding:
Jacksonville $25,243
District 6970 DDF $12,500
Chelwood Bridge England $1,400
Tema Ghana $100
TRF World Fund Match $25,000
Total Funding $64,243

Volunteer Service Travel Grant - plan and
educate water project Guyana
Daytona Beach West
Funding:
TRF World Fund $6,000



Grant #
TH0967029

MG1070366

MG1070413

Approved
Date
4/30/2009

7/29/2009

8/31/2009

Matching Grants
2006 to current

Project - Clubs - Funding Sources

Sustainable Cambodia to enable community
development with new water supply, water
filtration, improved sanitation, community fish
ponds, raised bed gardens, cash crops and
improved roads for ten villages in Pursat
Province, Cambodia
Gainesville
Funding:

Gainesville

District 6970 DDF

TRF World Fund Match

Total Funding

Provide a library in Chapala School District,
Jalisco, Mexico District 4150

New Smyrna Beach
Edgewater
DeLand
Funding:
New Smyrna Beach
Edgewater
DelLand
District 6970 DDF
Ajijic D 4150
TRF World Fund Match
Total Funding

Provide a microloan and community
center/pharmacy project in Plaridel, Bulacan,
Philippines
Flagler County
Funding:

Flagler County

The Villages D 6980

District 6970 DDF

District 6980 DDF

Plaridel D 3770

TRF World Fund Match
Total Funding

Funding
Amount

$30,000
$30,000
$270,000

$330,000

$4,500
$1,500
$1,000
$7,000
$100
$10,550

$24,650

$4,900
$100
$0
$5,000
$100
$5,000

$15,100



